
Club/Organization
Brief Description

Sponsor
Room #

Contact
Email

Meeting Day
Meeting
Time

Meeting
Space

Competitive

French Club
Students will begin learning the French
language to prepare them for French 1
at the High school.

Amanda McConnell
amcconnell@tcjacket

s.net

Bi-Monthly
3:30 - 4:30

No

Be the Voice TCMS
Counsel

ors

Logan Herring
Lherring@tcjackets.n

et
TBA

No

FFA

FFA is an intra-curricular organization for
students interested in agriculture.
Students can participate in monthly
chapter meetings, community service
projects, leadership conferences, and
career development event competitions,
such as Livestock & Horse Evaluation,
Forestry, Floral Design, Ag Mechanics
and Public Speaking.

Ag
Room

Tyler Jackson
Tjackson@tcjackets.

net

Monthly /
3:00-5:00

Yes

Future City Builders

Future City is a project-based learning
program where
students in 6th, 7th, and 8th grades
imagine, research,
design, and build cities of the future.
Keeping the
engineering design process and project
management
front and center, students work in teams
to ask and
answer an authentic, real-world
question: How can we make the world a
better place?

507
Katie Beck

kbeck@tcjackets.net
Weekly/ 3:30

- 5:00

Yes



Club/Organization
Brief Description

Sponsor
Room #

Contact
Email

Meeting Day
Meeting
Time

Meeting
Space

Competitive

LEGO League

(1 team, 6 to 10 students in grades 5-8)
First Lego League encourages students
to think like scientists and engineers.
They compete in three areas: Robot,
Core Values, and Project. Students will
research and solve a real-world problem.
They will build, test, and program a
robot. Throughout the competition and
practice, they must learn to work
together.

Sturrup’s
,

Gidden’s
, and

Hanna’s
classroo

ms

Will Hanna
whanna@tcjackets.n

et

Sam Sturrup
ssturrup@tcjackets.n

et

Cassie Giddens
cgiddens@tcjackets.

net

Weekly
3:30-4:30

Yes
Students
must apply
for this club
in August.

Reading Bowl

2 Teams
5th grade & 6-8th grade

Students read Georgia Children's Book
Award Nominee books and meet weekly
to answer practice questions. Students
then compete against other schools in
answering questions about the books.
Club will meet weekly from 3:00-4:00 in
the Media Center.

Media
Center

Kathie Craven
kcraven@tcjackets.n

et

Betsy Garbett
jgarbett@tcjackets.ne

t

Mondays
3:00-4:00

Yes

Spanish Club

Students will study Spanish cultures,
prepare dishes, and create Spanish arts

and crafts.

718/618 Dina Ortiz
dortiz@tcjackets.net

Ben McLain
bmclain@tcjackets.n

et

Every other
week

Day TBD
3:30-4:30

Fall & Spring
semester

No

Nicole Tyson

ntyson@tcjackets.net



Club/Organization
Brief Description

Sponsor
Room #

Contact
Email

Meeting Day
Meeting
Time

Meeting
Space

Competitive

Drama Club

Drama club is for students who desire to
become actors, directors, designers, and
technicians. This club focuses on giving
students the opportunity to improve their
speaking skills, express themselves, and
just plain “ham it up” in front of an
audience. This club includes scene
work, movement exercise, improvisation,
pantomime, make-up skills, monologues,
and oral interpretation.

805
Sarah Glass

sglass@tcjackets.net Weekly
Year round
3:30 - 4:30

No

The Stock Market Game

The Stock Market Game is an exciting
simulation that gives students the
opportunity to invest a virtual $100,000
for 10 weeks in real stocks, bonds, and
mutual funds. At the end of the 10
weeks, teams with the highest total
equity are eligible for a variety of prizes
and awards. Eighth grade students
compete in teams of no more than 4.
Students must meet minimum
requirements for competition credit.

804 Stacie Layne
slayne@tcjackets.net

Fall
(will be

announced)

Spring
(will be

announced)

Yes
8th Grade
Only

Girls on the Run

Running Club for girls! What fun!
Girls of all abilities learn to embrace their
inner strength and make meaningful

connections with others.

Track/
Soccer
Field

Rena Crew

rcrew@tcjackets.net

Weekly
(May be
seasonal)

No



Club/Organization
Brief Description

Sponsor
Room #

Contact
Email

Meeting Day
Meeting
Time

Meeting
Space

Competitive

Builders Club

Are you interested in helping your
community? Do you want to learn more
about service learning? Were you a
K-Kid at CC? This is the club for you!
Students must be picked up on time to
remain in the club. Please sign up for
Remind.

613 Amanda West
awest@tcjackets.net

TBD No

Service
Learning
Projects

4-H

4-H is the nation's largest youth
organization where kids learn through
fun, hands-on projects in STEM, healthy
living, agriculture and civic engagement.

Great for students who ride the bus
since it meets during school hours.

TBA Cindy Mott Wynn
cmwynn@uga.edu

TBD
Once a
month
during
students

exploratory
time, does
require
some

Saturday
participation
and some
after school
participation
time (usually
at the 4-H
office).

DPA-yes

Student Council

This club is for students that like to be
involved in setting up school events,
such as dances and the can drive. We
also try to help MERIT students get their
service learning hours. Please sign up
for the Remind.

602 Rachel Singletary

.net
Quinnton Finn

qfinn@tcjackets.net
Katie Beck

kbeck@tcjackets.net

Every other
Tuesday
(subject to
change)

No

Service
Learning
Projects

Rachel Henderson
rhenderson@tcjackets



Club/Organization
Brief Description

Sponsor
Room #

Contact
Email

Meeting Day
Meeting
Time

Meeting
Space

Competitive

FCCLA

Family, Career and Community Leaders
of America. FCCLA is a nonprofit
national career and technical student
organization for young men and women
in Family and Consumer Sciences
education in public and private schools
through grade 12.

FCS Lab Megan Palmer
mpalmer@tcjackets.n

et

First
Thursday

7:30

No

Youth Assembly
The Youth Assembly brings together the
world's foremost young leaders and
changemakers. The Youth Assembly

delegates, age 18 to 32, come from over
100 countries and possess strong
leadership potential as well as keen

interest in global issues.

721 Heather Ward
hward@tcjackets.net

Amanda Trautman
atrautman@tcjackets.

net

Weekly
3:30 - 5:00

Yes

There is a
competition
fee involved.

Science Academy
Students will explore Space Science,
Animal Science, and Roller Coaster
Physics in an after school program
followed by a 4 day field excursion to
Kennedy Space Center, EPCOT,
Wonderworks, Disney’s Animal
Kingdom, SeaWorld, and Universal
Studios. A must do for all Science
Nerds!

603 Dana Studdard
dstuddard@tcjackets.

net

Kim Simmoms
ksimmons@tcjackets.

net

Tuesdays
3:30pm -
5:00 pm

8th
December

7th -
October

6th
February

Overnight
Field Trips
Involved

Junior Science Academy
“ Aero avengers”

Come learn about the “Science of Flight”
as we investigate airplanes, birds,
drones, and rockets.

508 Ashley Lanatta
alanatta@tcjackets.net

Beginning
in March
2020
Weekly

Field Trips
Involved



Club/Organization
Brief Description

Sponsor
Room #

Contact
Email

Meeting Day
Meeting
Time

Meeting
Space

Competitive

Young Local Historians Club
Students will become local “History
Buffs” as they tour and discover the
historical importance of Thomasville

within Georgia’s state history.

804
Brenton Smith
bsmith@tcjackets.net

Monthly Field Trips
Involved

Math Olympiad

Come explore mathematical concepts
while developing flexibility in solving
non-routine problems with multiple
solution paths.

510 Sarah Rigdon
srigdon@tcjackets.net

Bi-Weekly
Beginning
in
November

Yes

Movies and More
(M&M)

Students will learn all of the skills that go
into movie production and actually meet

some actual movie producers.

719 Mack Beck
mbeck@tcjackets.net

Bi-Weekly Movie
Production

Fellowship of Christian Athletes
. FCA focuses on serving local

communities around the globe by
engaging, equipping and empowering
coaches and athletes to unite, inspire

and change the world.

Cafeteria Nancy Rogers
narogers@tcjackets.n

et

Angela Witcher
awitcher@tcjackets.ne

t

Monthly
Beginning
in
September
Room 802

No

Weekly
7:30 am


